
August 2018

A I K E N  C O U N T Y  
A D U L T  E D U C A T I O N  C E N T E R

 E X E C U T I V E  S U M M A R Y  R E P O R T



AIKEN COUNTY
ADULT EDUCATION CENTER

ACTIVITIES CURRENTLY UNDERWAY:

 Wood Porch

 Ceiling Tiles

 Parking/Landscaping

 Signage
 

ACTIVITIES COMPLETE:

 Mechanical

 Plumbing

 Electrical/Communications

 Interior Painting

 Brick Veneer

  
PROJECT SCHEDULE:

 Substantial Completion Date: August 21, 2018

APPLICATIONS FOR PAYMENT:

 Original Contract Sum:  $1,437,684.00

 Net Change by Change Order: $0

 Contract Sum to Date:  $1,437,684

 Amount Paid to Date:  $394,154.00

REQUESTS FOR CHANGE ORDER APPROVED THIS MONTH:

 There have been no requests for change order approved this month.

.

...

.

..

..

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

BUILDING PROGRESS PHOTOS:

WATER FOUNTAINS

WORKROOM



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

BUILDING PROGRESS PHOTOS:

CLASSROOM 

CLASSROOM 



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

BUILDING PROGRESS PHOTOS:

MAIN LOBBY

RESTROOM 



EXECUTIVE SUMMARY REPORT

BUILDING PROGRESS PHOTOS:

BRICK VENEER 

ADA RAMP AND PORCH 


	Summary_Building Package
	Progress Photos_1
	Progress Photos_2
	Progress Photos_3
	Progress Photos_4

